
69th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA'18"M

Session Results

Session 7 A

TUE 20 FEB 2018  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 17 Bantam (56kg) SARGSYAN Zhirayr ARM

QUILES BROTONS Jose ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABDELHAQ Ichar BUL

ENG

SWE

UKR

IND

BOTEVA Djulia

McDONALD William

ANDERSSON Anders

LAZAREV Dmytro

SINGH Jogendra

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 18 Bantam (56kg) EL MADYNY/ TAOU Abdelaziz MAR

KALZHANOV Nurbol KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BOTEVA Djulia AZE

ITA

MDA

UKR

BUL

HAJIYEV Fikrat

GUERRI Emanuele Chiappini

NELEPENCO Sergei

LAZAREV Dmytro

PAVLOV Pavel

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 19 Bantam (56kg) UDDIN MOHAMMED Hussam IND

XU Boxiang CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE ANDERSSON Anders ENG

MAR

AZE

ITA

BUL

McDONALD William

ABDELHAQ Ichar

HAJIYEV Fikrat

GUERRI Emanuele Chiappini

PAVLOV Pavel

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 20 Light Heavy (81kg) CHEN Daxiang CHN

NAYDENOV Blagoy BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GUERRI Emanuele Chiappini UKR

MDA

IND

AZE

ENG

LAZAREV Dmytro

NELEPENCO Sergei

SINGH Jogendra

HAJIYEV Fikrat

McDONALD William

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 21 Light Heavy (81kg) UREMOVIC Matej CRO

MUTAEV Ilyas RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG McDONALD William BUL

MAR

IND

UKR

SWE

BOTEVA Djulia

ABDELHAQ Ichar

SINGH Jogendra

LAZAREV Dmytro

ANDERSSON Anders

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 22 Light Heavy (81kg) AMIN AIT HAMI Mohamed MAR

PANWAR Manish IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE HAJIYEV Fikrat ENG

ITA

MDA

UKR

BUL

McDONALD William

GUERRI Emanuele Chiappini

NELEPENCO Sergei

LAZAREV Dmytro

PAVLOV Pavel

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 23 Super Heavy (+91kg) TORREZ JR Richard USA

BABANIN Maksim RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel BUL

ITA

SWE

MAR

ENG

BOTEVA Djulia

GUERRI Emanuele Chiappini

ANDERSSON Anders

ABDELHAQ Ichar

McDONALD William

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 24 Super Heavy (+91kg) SERMAKHANOV Nurbolat KAZ

HORODETSKYI Andrii UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA NELEPENCO Sergei BUL

IND

BUL

MAR

AZE

BOTEVA Djulia

SINGH Jogendra

PAVLOV Pavel

ABDELHAQ Ichar

HAJIYEV Fikrat

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29


